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1 IBBEDOUZENE Abdelkader S Turbot Club 1501 F 125 23 196,83 150 198,50 395,33
2 BLOND Philippe S Marsouins Boulonnais 1795 F 150 19 196,89 125 196,77 393,66
3 DIEFFENBACH Ludovic S Marsouins Calais 1256 F 150 37 189,42 125 192,83 382,25
4 ACKET Stéphane S SCCEP 687 F 150 20 191,73 125 185,93 377,66
5 DELASSUS Charles S Turbot Club 1484 F 125 32 170,83 150 183,74 354,57
6 MOREL Frédéric S SCCDK 1363 F 150 16 178,85 125 182,15 361,00
7 GAMBIER Jonathan S SCCEP 743 F 150 18 197,71 125 181,37 379,08
8 YOUF Johan S SCCDK 1374 F 125 30 183,42 150 178,23 361,65
9 DIEFFENBACH Romain J Marsouins Calais 5 F 150 15 179,38 125 177,45 356,83

10 DELASSUS Paul S SCCDK 1349 F 125 31 179,73 150 174,57 354,3
11 BAUDIN Frédéric S SCCDK 1330 F 150 29 178,57 125 173,28 351,85
12 GAUTHIER Nicolas S La Warenne 237 F 125 22 177,31 150 172,88 350,19
13 TIERSSOONE David S Marsouins Calais 1229 F 150 25 164,03 125 171,77 335,80
14 MAINVIS Frédéric S Marsouins Calais 2058 F 150 33 174,47 125 170,09 344,56
15 SAUVAGE Michael S PCO 1323 F 150 36 179,12 125 167,88 347,00
16 TIERSSOONE Bryan S Marsouins Calais 7 F 125 22 172,33 150 166,37 338,70
17 CABALLERO Rémi S SCCEP 701 F 125 28 161,43 150 164,19 325,62
18 VAN WEYMERS Olivier S Marsouins Calais 1230 F 125 13 157,58 150 163,58 321,16
19 MAKA Alain V Marsouins Calais 1287 F 150 16 166,79 125 162,32 329,11
20 BEAUVOIS Bruno S Pingouins Boulonnais 1774 F 150 17 171,46 125 160,62 332,08
21 FLAHAULT Anthony S Marsouins Calais 1223 F 150 27 163,84 125 156,62 320,46
22 SEGARD Grégoire S Marsouins Calais 1228 F 150 20 151,47 125 156,02 307,49
23 EVERARD Mickael S PCO 1317 F 150 35 178,64 125 154,70 333,34
24 BEAUJOIS Frédéric S SCCBERCK 2104 F 125 12 149,54 150 152,81 302,35
25 KELLE Alexandre C Marsouins Calais 1274 F 125 6 164,95 150 152,46 317,41
26 CLOUET Baptiste S PCO 1311 F 150 24 148,27 125 148,77 297,04
27 TIMMERMAN Sébastien S SCCEP 776 F 150 34 138,08 125 147,41 285,49
28 CAZIN Grégory S Marsouins Calais 1240 F 125 14 148,39 150 144,10 292,49
29 EVERARD Anaïs SD PCO 1314 F 125 15 156,54 100 143,58 300,12
30 SAISON Amélie SD Marsouins Boulonnais 1821 F 125 11 138,76 100 141,72 280,48
31 WAY Philippe V Marsouins Calais 1303 F 125 21 145,86 150 140,45 286,31
32 EVERARD Mathéo C PCO 1316 F 125 4 137,85 125 137,4 275,25
33 EVERARD Carole SD PCO 1315 F 125 8 125,87 100 135,75 261,62
34 PERARD Nicolas S Pingouins Boulonnais 1788 F 150 21 141,31 125 134,44 275,75
35 MILLIOT Corentin C SCCDK 1361 F 125 9 129,37 125 133,47 262,84
36 CABALLERO Dominique S SCCEP 700 F 125 26 132,49 150 132,65 265,14
37 LOURDEL David S SCCEP 758 F 150 13 133,26 125 132,23 265,49
38 GUILLAUX Jean-Louis S Pingouins Boulonnais 1783 F 150 19 132,91 125 132,00 264,91
39 GAMBIER Cindy SD SCCEP 739 F 125 7 150,29 100 131,63 281,92
40 ALLEWEIRELDT Théo M SCCEP en cours F 125 1 126,52 125 130,16 256,68
41 DIEFFENBACH Deborah SD Marsouins Calais 1255 F 125 7 129,99 100 129,26 259,25
42 BERQUEZ Alain V PCO 1307 F 150 14 126,24 125 122,31 248,55
43 NUTTENS Audrey SD Lancer Stellien 1 F 125 5 136,58 100 121,02 257,60
44 BELLICOURT Pauline SD SCCEP 694 F 125 4 125,49 100 119,08 244,57
45 COULOMB Louis M Marsouins Calais 1245 F 125 12 154,57 125 118,01 272,58
46 BYHET Jocelyne SD Lancer Stellien 2160 F 100 2 114,35 125 110,37 224,72
47 DECOSTER Yann V SCCDK 1348 F 125 10 131,45 150 109,56 241,01
48 MOREL Dominique SD SCCDK 1362 F 125 5 104,94 100 102,10 207,04
49 RAMET Valérie SD G. Touquettoise 1907 F 100 3 106,42 125 95,22 201,64
50 GAMBIER Dominique S SCCEP 742 F 150 17 165,02 165,02
51 GUILLAUX Florian S Pingouins Boulonnais 1772 F 150 18 161,85 161,85
52 FICHEUX David S SCCEP 729 F 150 8 154,47 154,47
53 BEAUVOIS Alexandre J Pingouins Boulonnais 1773 F 150 11 149,49 149,49
54 BRASSE Antoine S Marsouins Calais 1218 F 150 9 149,14 149,14
55 LOURDEL Lise P SCCEP 759 F 100 1 72,42 72,42
56 BERQUEZ Lucas P PCO 1858 F 100 3 41,41 41,41
57 LOURDEL Alexis P SCCEP 757 F 100 2 35,42 35,42
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IBBEDOUZENE Abdelkader S Turbot Club 1501 F 125 23 196,83 150 198,50 395,33
BLOND Philippe S Marsouins Boulonnais 1795 F 150 19 196,89 125 196,77 393,66
DIEFFENBACH Ludovic S Marsouins Calais 1256 F 150 37 189,42 125 192,83 382,25
GAMBIER Jonathan S SCCEP 743 F 150 18 197,71 125 181,37 379,08
ACKET Stéphane S SCCEP 687 F 150 20 191,73 125 185,93 377,66
YOUF Johan S SCCDK 1374 F 125 30 183,42 150 178,23 361,65
MOREL Frédéric S SCCDK 1363 F 150 16 178,85 125 182,15 361,00
DELASSUS Charles S Turbot Club 1484 F 125 32 170,83 150 183,74 354,57
DELASSUS Paul S SCCDK 1349 F 125 31 179,73 150 174,57 354,30
BAUDIN Frédéric S SCCDK 1330 F 150 29 178,57 125 173,28 351,85
GAUTHIER Nicolas S La Warenne 237 F 125 22 177,31 150 172,88 350,19
SAUVAGE Michael S PCO 1323 F 150 36 179,12 125 167,88 347,00
MAINVIS Frédéric S Marsouins Calais 2058 F 150 33 174,47 125 170,09 344,56
TIERSSOONE Bryan S Marsouins Calais 7 F 125 22 172,33 150 166,37 338,70
TIERSSOONE David S Marsouins Calais 1229 F 150 25 164,03 125 171,77 335,80
EVERARD Mickael S PCO 1317 F 150 35 178,64 125 154,70 333,34
BEAUVOIS Bruno S Pingouins Boulonnais 1774 F 150 17 171,46 125 160,62 332,08
CABALLERO Rémi S SCCEP 701 F 125 28 161,43 150 164,19 325,62
VAN WEYMERS Olivier S Marsouins Calais 1230 F 125 13 157,58 150 163,58 321,16
FLAHAULT Anthony S Marsouins Calais 1223 F 150 27 163,84 125 156,62 320,46
SEGARD Grégoire S Marsouins Calais 1228 F 150 20 151,47 125 156,02 307,49
BEAUJOIS Frédéric S SCCBERCK 2104 F 125 12 149,54 150 152,81 302,35
CLOUET Baptiste S PCO 1311 F 150 24 148,27 125 148,77 297,04
CAZIN Grégory S Marsouins Calais 1240 F 125 14 148,39 150 144,10 292,49
TIMMERMAN Sébastien S SCCEP 776 F 150 34 138,08 125 147,41 285,49
PERARD Nicolas S Pingouins Boulonnais 1788 F 150 21 141,31 125 134,44 275,75
LOURDEL David S SCCEP 758 F 150 13 133,26 125 132,23 265,49
CABALLERO Dominique S SCCEP 700 F 125 26 132,49 150 132,65 265,14
GUILLAUX Jean-Louis S Pingouins Boulonnais 1783 F 150 19 132,91 125 132,00 264,91
GAMBIER Dominique S SCCEP 742 F 150 17 165,02 165,02
GUILLAUX Florian S Pingouins Boulonnais 1772 F 150 18 161,85 161,85
FICHEUX David S SCCEP 729 F 150 8 154,47 154,47
BRASSE Antoine S Marsouins Calais 1218 F 150 9 149,14 149,14
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EVERARD Anaïs SD PCO 1314 F 125 15 156,54 100 143,58 300,12
SAISON Amélie SD Marsouins Boulonnais 1821 F 125 11 138,76 100 141,72 280,48
EVERARD Carole SD PCO 1315 F 125 8 125,87 100 135,75 261,62
GAMBIER Cindy SD SCCEP 739 F 125 7 150,29 100 131,63 281,92
DIEFFENBACH Deborah SD Marsouins Calais 1255 F 125 7 129,99 100 129,26 259,25
NUTTENS Audrey SD Lancer Stellien 1 F 125 5 136,58 100 121,02 257,60
BELLICOURT Pauline SD SCCEP 694 F 125 4 125,49 100 119,08 244,57
BYHET Jocelyne SD Lancer Stellien 2160 F 100 2 114,35 125 110,37 224,72
MOREL Dominique SD SCCDK 1362 F 125 5 104,94 100 102,10 207,04
RAMET Valérie SD G. Touquettoise 1907 F 100 3 106,42 125 95,22 201,64

MAKA Alain V Marsouins Calais 1287 F 150 16 166,79 125 162,32 329,11
WAY Philippe V Marsouins Calais 1303 F 125 21 145,86 150 140,45 286,31
BERQUEZ Alain V PCO 1307 F 150 14 126,24 125 122,31 248,55
DECOSTER Yann V SCCDK 1348 F 125 10 131,45 150 109,56 241,01
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DIEFFENBACH Romain J Marsouins Calais 5 F 150 15 179,38 179,38
BEAUVOIS Alexandre J Pingouins Boulonnais 1773 F 150 11 149,49 149,49

KELLE Alexandre C Marsouins Calais 1274 F 125 6 164,95 164,95
EVERARD Mathéo C PCO 1316 F 125 4 137,85 137,85
MILLIOT Corentin C SCCDK 1361 F 125 9 133,47 133,47

COULOMB Louis M Marsouins Calais 1245 F 125 12 154,57 154,57
ALLEWEIRELDT Théo M SCCEP en cours F 125 1 130,16 130,16

LOURDEL Lise P/f SCCEP 759 F 100 1 72,42 72,42
BERQUEZ Lucas P PCO 1858 F 100 3 41,41 41,41
LOURDEL Alexis P SCCEP 757 F 100 2 35,42 35,42

POUSSINS 100g
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JUNIORS 150g

CADETS 125g

MINIMES 125g


